TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY CAMPUS PLAN

101_HH
102_GH
103_LIB
104_NSC
105_RH
106_PO
107_ART
108_UA
109_RMA
110_BCD
111_RC
116_AMB
122_PGA
123_PGB
125_TP
126_STP
129_LHE
130_LHW
132_EBH
135_HC
136_KTSU
137_AMA

MACK H. HANNAH HALL

SPURGEON E. GRAY HALL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
ROBERT JAMES TERRY LIBRARY

SAMUEL MILTON NABRIT BUILDING
THORNTON M. FAIRCHILD HALL

POST OFFICE

JOHN T. BIGGERS ART CENTER

GRANVILLE M. SAWYER AUDITORIUM
CHARLES P. RHINEHART MUSIC AUDITORIUM
W. R. BANKS CHILD DEVELOPMENT LABORATORY
STUDENT RECREATION CENTER

EARL CARL INSTITUTE

WEST GARAGE AT BLODGETT

EAST GARAGE AT SAMPSON

CENTRAL THERMAL PLANT

SATELLITE THERMAL PLANT

GARRIETTE G. LANIER HALL EAST

RAPHAEL O'HARA LANIER HALL WEST
EVERETT OWENS BELL HALL

UNIVERSITY HEALTH CENTER

KTSU RADIO STATION

ALLEE J. MITCHELL CENTER ON THE FAMILY

BUILDING NUMBERS & NAMES

139_UAV
143_MLK
144_RSM
145_HE
147_LSB
148_SLC
149_ED

150_JHJ
151_PAB

152_WRB
153_ATF
154_TFO
156_RTF
161_GSB
163_LHO
164_HPE
165_SCR
191_UC1
192_UC2
193_UC3

URBAN ACADEMIC VILLAGE

MARTIN LUTHER KING HUMANITIES CENTER
ROLLINGS - STEWART MUSIC CENTER

C. S. LANE HOME ECONOMICS CENTER
THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW
ERNEST S. STERLING STUDENT LIFE CENTER
RODERICK R. PAIGE BUILDING (COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION)

JESSE H. JONES SCHOOL OF BUSINESS BUILDING
BARBARA JORDAN-MICKEY LELAND SCHOOL OF
PUBLIC AFFAIRS BUILDING

WAREHOUSE AND RECEIVING BUILDING
ATHLETIC TRAINING FACILITY FIELD HOUSE
TRACK & FIELD OBSERVATION FACILITY
RADIO TRANSMITTER FACILITY

GENERAL SERVICES BUILDING

L. H. O. SPEARMAN TECHNOLOGY BUILDING
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION BUILDING
SCIENCE BUILDING

UNIVERSITY COURTYARD 1

UNIVERSITY COURTYARD 2

UNIVERSITY COURTYARD 3

194_TO1
195_T02
196_T03
197_TO4
198_UT1
199_UT2
200_LC
201_NSCA
202_LLC

TIERWESTER OAKS 1

TIERWESTER OAKS 2

TIERWESTER OAKS 3

TIERWESTER OAKS 4

UNIVERSITY TOWER |

UNIVERSITY TOWER Il

UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC LEARNING CTR
SAMUEL MILTON NABRIT SCI CTR ANNEX
LIBRARY LEARNING CENTER
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